
   Carolina Academy - Track Cats      

2024 Track Schedule 

DATE TEAMS SITE / TIME 

Wed., Feb. 28 Wilson Hall 4:00 

Wed., Mar. 6 Orangeburg Prep 3:30 

Wed., Mar. 13 Darlington High 4:30 

Wed., Mar. 20 Wilson Hall 3:45 

Wed., Mar. 27 Darlington High 4:30 

Tues., Apr. 9 West Florence – Pee Dee Championship 4:30 

Wed., Apr. 17 Orangeburg Prep 3:30 

Tues., Apr. 23 West Florence 4:30 

Fri., April 26 Eggstreme Egg Drop 6:00 

Fri., May 3 SCISA State Championship / Orangeburg 3:00 

Head Coach:  Mr. Stevie Phillips        (2/29/24) 
THE CAROLINA ACADEMY 
351 N. COUNTRY CLUB RD. 

LAKE CITY, SC 29560 
843-374-5485   /   thecarolinaacademy.org 


